
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:23:10.57 23

2 Reedley 00:24:46.91 68

3 Clovis 00:26:42.61 79

4 Mission Oak 00:25:31.10 87

5 Tulare Western 00:25:30.06 90

6 Lemoore 00:30:15.42 163

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mt. Whitney 00:24:50.68 1

BUCH 00:25:45.48 1

Roosevelt 00:28:52.21 1

El Diamante 00:26:22.48 2

Liberty (Madera 
Ranchos)

00:28:43.97 2

Monache 00:27:48.56 3

Exeter 00:29:46.06 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:23:10.57 12 23

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Alyssa Nunez 00:22:05.08 1

2 2 Natalie Grijalva 00:22:43.05 2

3 3 Megan James 00:22:51.70 3

4 6 Paola Guerrero 00:23:25.15 6

5 11 Elizabeth Lopez 00:24:47.87 11

6 22 Amy Lopez 00:25:34.48 0

7 27 Kalysta Holland 00:26:29.86 0

2 Reedley 00:24:46.91 5 68

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Felycia Rosas 00:24:05.96 8

2 14 Asucena Perez 00:24:52.07 13

3 15 Kalese Sunamoto 00:24:54.66 14

4 17 Maria Rodriguez 00:25:00.11 16

5 18 Sumiko Sunamoto 00:25:01.76 17

3 Clovis 00:26:42.61 6 79

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Amber Hodges 00:23:05.15 4

2 5 Monique Luna 00:23:20.72 5

3 9 Marlem Reyes 00:24:33.09 9

4 29 Meghan Armstrong 00:26:30.81 24

5 64 Jessica White 00:36:03.30 37

6 65 Jadyn Hibbard 00:36:54.05 0

4 Mission Oak 00:25:31.10 11 87

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Zoie Enriquez 00:23:45.51 7

2 12 Jackie Ambriz Cruz 00:24:49.13 12

3 25 Citlali Palafox 00:26:02.56 21

4 26 Leslie Gonzalez 00:26:18.46 22

5 31 Nat Ginn 00:26:39.83 25

6 35 Bionce Diaz 00:26:47.36 0

7 38 Rosemary Saucedo 00:27:27.95 0

5 Tulare Western 00:25:30.06 11 90

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Victoria Ortiz 00:24:34.97 10

2 16 Lesly Villareal 00:24:56.37 15

3 19 Judith Lopez 00:25:07.42 18

4 24 Amber Peralta 00:25:59.42 20

Page: 2 of 5Printed: 9/22/2017 2:38:34 PMrtsracetiming.com

Mt Whitney Invitational JV Girls



5 36 Andrea Simonich 00:26:52.14 27

6 40 Gabrielle Gonzalez 00:27:46.21 0

7 42 Emily Palacios 00:27:53.94 0

6 Lemoore 00:30:15.42 6 163

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 39 Brianna Hernandez 00:27:38.70 29

2 54 Kennedy Lowe 00:29:15.44 32

3 56 Ashley Chavez 00:29:50.50 33

4 57 Tayla Allen 00:30:27.51 34

5 61 Maria Reyes 00:34:04.95 35

6 62 Ilissa Chavez 00:34:05.35 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Alyssa Nunez JR 00:22:05.08 Redwood (Visalia)

2 2 Natalie Grijalva SR 00:22:43.05 Redwood (Visalia)

3 3 Megan James JR 00:22:51.70 Redwood (Visalia)

4 4 Amber Hodges SR 00:23:05.15 Clovis

5 5 Monique Luna JR 00:23:20.72 Clovis

6 6 Paola Guerrero SO 00:23:25.15 Redwood (Visalia)

7 7 Zoie Enriquez SR 00:23:45.51 Mission Oak

8 8 Felycia Rosas JR 00:24:05.96 Reedley

9 9 Marlem Reyes JR 00:24:33.09 Clovis

10 10 Victoria Ortiz JR 00:24:34.97 Tulare Western

11 11 Elizabeth Lopez JR 00:24:47.87 Redwood (Visalia)

12 12 Jackie Ambriz Cruz JR 00:24:49.13 Mission Oak

13 0 Shanik Plascencia SR 00:24:50.68 Mt. Whitney

14 13 Asucena Perez SR 00:24:52.07 Reedley

15 14 Kalese Sunamoto SR 00:24:54.66 Reedley

16 15 Lesly Villareal JR 00:24:56.37 Tulare Western

17 16 Maria Rodriguez JR 00:25:00.11 Reedley

18 17 Sumiko Sunamoto JR 00:25:01.76 Reedley

19 18 Judith Lopez SR 00:25:07.42 Tulare Western

20 0 Zaira Pena JR 00:25:15.92 Monache

21 0 Ying Yan JR 00:25:31.13 El Diamante

22 19 Amy Lopez JR 00:25:34.48 Redwood (Visalia)

23 0 Aleeza Hassan JR 00:25:45.48 BUCH

24 20 Amber Peralta SR 00:25:59.42 Tulare Western

25 21 Citlali Palafox SR 00:26:02.56 Mission Oak

26 22 Leslie Gonzalez SR 00:26:18.46 Mission Oak

27 23 Kalysta Holland SO 00:26:29.86 Redwood (Visalia)

28 0 Katherine Harvell JR 00:26:30.32 Redwood (Visalia)

29 24 Meghan Armstrong JR 00:26:30.81 Clovis

30 0 Sofia Lopez JR 00:26:39.02 Monache

31 25 Nat Ginn JR 00:26:39.83 Mission Oak

32 0 Amber Dancil FR 00:26:40.43 Redwood (Visalia)

33 0 Sarah Phippen FR 00:26:41.52 Redwood (Visalia)

34 0 Samantha Harvell FR 00:26:46.66 Redwood (Visalia)

35 26 Bionce Diaz JR 00:26:47.36 Mission Oak
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36 27 Andrea Simonich JR 00:26:52.14 Tulare Western

37 0 Brianna Gomez SR 00:27:13.84 El Diamante

38 28 Rosemary Saucedo SR 00:27:27.95 Mission Oak

39 29 Brianna Hernandez JR 00:27:38.70 Lemoore

40 30 Gabrielle Gonzalez SR 00:27:46.21 Tulare Western

41 0 Destini Garza SR 00:27:52.35 Redwood (Visalia)

42 31 Emily Palacios JR 00:27:53.94 Tulare Western

43 0 Lucero Rodriguez JR 00:27:54.93 Exeter

44 0 Mariella Castillo JR 00:27:55.65 Tulare Western

45 0 Paiten Harlow JR 00:27:59.57 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

46 0 Molly Brooks SR 00:28:02.80 Tulare Western

47 0 Graciela Jimenez SR 00:28:07.51 Tulare Western

48 0 Taylor Hornburg SR 00:28:23.00 Exeter

49 0 Amanda Puga SR 00:28:25.65 Mission Oak

50 0 Natalie Lopez SR 00:28:28.60 Mission Oak

51 0 Marcy Nevarez SR 00:28:43.56 Mission Oak

52 0 Esmeralda Melecio SR 00:28:52.21 Roosevelt

53 0 Maria Zavala JR 00:29:05.04 Exeter

54 32 Kennedy Lowe JR 00:29:15.44 Lemoore

55 0 Brianna Melgoza JR 00:29:28.37 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

56 33 Ashley Chavez SR 00:29:50.50 Lemoore

57 34 Tayla Allen SR 00:30:27.51 Lemoore

58 0 Haylee Castaneda SR 00:31:30.74 Monache

59 0 Lasha Nunez SR 00:33:22.35 Mission Oak

60 0 Daisy Godinez SR 00:33:41.25 Exeter

61 35 Maria Reyes SR 00:34:04.95 Lemoore

62 36 Ilissa Chavez JR 00:34:05.35 Lemoore

63 0 Eunise Piershbacher SO 00:35:27.78 Tulare Western

64 37 Jessica White JR 00:36:03.30 Clovis

65 38 Jadyn Hibbard JR 00:36:54.05 Clovis
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